Your all-in-one solution
for port access
Leverage the robust portfolio of
BD Port Access products designed
to benefit clinicians and patients
2
Standalone needles
BD® SafeStep™ Huber Needle Set | BD® PowerLoc™ Max Power-Injectable Infusion Set.................5

•	 Visual indication
of lockout
Ordering information
SafeStep™ Huber Needle Set
Gauge Needle
length
Product code with Y-site
and needle-free injection cap Product code without Y-site
19 G
0.5 in. LH-0039YN LH-0039
0.75 in. LH-0033YN LH-0033
1 in. LH-0034YN LH-0034
1.5 in. LH-0040YN LH-0040
20 G
0.5 in. LH-0037YN LH-0037
0.75 in. LH-0031YN LH-0031
1 in. LH-0032YN LH-0032
1.5 in. LH-0038YN LH-0038
22 G
0.5 in. LH-0035YN LH-0035
0.75 in. LH-0029YN LH-0029
1 in. LH-0030YN LH-0030
1.5 in. LH-0036YN LH-0036
The SafeStep™ Set comes 25 per case, with a minimum order quantity of one case.
PowerLoc™ Max Power-Injectable Infusion Set
Gauge Needle
length Product code with Y-site Product code without Y-site

lockout for safe removal,
transport and disposal
Ordering information
MiniLoc™ Safety Infusion Set
Gauge Needle
length Product code with Y-site Product code with Y-site and
needle-free injection cap Product code without Y-site
19 G
0.5 in. 0681950 S02319-50 0631950
0.75 in. 0681934 S02319-75 0631934
1 in. 0681910 S02319-10 0631910
1.5 in. 0681915 S02319-15 0631915
20 G
0.5 in. 0682050 S02320-50 0632050
0.75 in. 0682034 S02320-75 0632034
1 in. 0682010 S02320-10 0632010
1.5 in. 0682015 S02320-15 0632015
22 G
0.5 in. 0682250 S02322-50 0632250
0.75 in. 0682234 S02322-75 0632234
1 in. 0682210 S02322-10 0632210
1.5 in. 0682215 S02322-15 0632215
The MiniLoc™ Set comes 20 per case, with a minimum order quantity of one case.
PowerLoc™ Safety Infusion Set
Gauge Needle
length Product code with Y-site Product code without Y-site

their patients’ ports.
INS 2014 blinded n=102
Ordering information
AllPoints™ Port Access Systems containing the Amanda™ Port Stabilizer
Product code Description
Power-injectable
AS132075 AllPoints™ Port Access System, PowerLoc™ Max with Y-Site, 20 G x .75 in.
AS142075 AllPoints™ Port Access System, PowerLoc™ Max, 20 G x .75 in.
AS142010 AllPoints™ Port Access System, PowerLoc™ Max, 20 G x 1 in.
AS142010G AllPoints™ Port Access System, PowerLoc™ Max, GuardIVa™ Dressing, 20 G x 1 in.
Non power-injectable
AS152075 AllPoints™ Port Access System, SafeStep™ Huber Needle Set with Y-Site, 20 G x .75 in.
AS152075G AllPoints™ Port Access System, SafeStep™ Huber Needle Set with Y-Site, GuardIVa™ Dressing, 20 G x .75 in.
AS162075 AllPoints™ Port Access System, SafeStep™ Huber Needle Set, 20 G x .75 in.
AS162010 AllPoints™ Port Access System, SafeStep™ Huber Needle Set, 20 G x 1 in.
AS162075G AllPoints™ Port Access System, SafeStep™ Huber Needle Set, GuardIVa™ Dressing, 20 G x .75 in.
AS162010G AllPoints™ Port Access System, SafeStep™ Huber Needle Set, GuardIVa™ Dressing, 20 G x 1 in.
Key features
Transparent material gives clinician
a constant view of access site
Infusion needle comes